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SELLLOOKING FOR PROPERTY?

. WE HAVE IT HERE
Your Car, Now Before New Car Production Starts.

'
PRICES WILL NEVER BE HIGHER.

'
WE WILL PAY THE MAXIMUM VALUE FOR

. ALL MAKES AND MODELS, r

NASH UiSED GAR LOT -
NEW & "CLEAN

This 4 room home is clever Inside
and only S yean old.! It's located just
outside of town. North, about 1 block
from the city bus and; baa a lot 95x163.
It's listed to wa for 94790.

HAVE YOU SEEN1! THIS ONET "
A 3 bed room heme for only 93300.

and it's modern j with fireplace, V.
blinds, auto, heat and water heater
and even the living room draperies
go at that price.

OLDER HOUSEBUT NICE
Good large rooms with a fireplace

in the living room. Full basement and
sawdust furnace, 3 bed rooms. 2 up
and 1 down. For further information
call ui. ':

VERY COMFORTABLE $5378 .t bed room home with auto. oU fur-na- ce

and electric water heater. cleanand not over i years old. located on
wn. i

VCTV XrrT rrwmr
S bed room home on a creek lotexcellent living room and dining room,

auto, heat and water heater, singlegarage. Win seU for 900. t ; ;

.v': A REAL FARM1
If yoU want 79 acre of top grade

soil, some beaver dam, with all the
natural irrigation you could use, thenyou should see this farm. Has a S
room house, electricity in' house and
throughout good large barn. Excellent
dairy set-u- p, can be bought complete
with, stock and equipment,

LEE 0HMART &
:

: realtor
Salem Ph. 9680 Eves. - Sun. Ph. 3779164 S. Commercial

BUY AND BUILD
, Acre North. Choice Blag. site. Re-

stricted dist., new large chick house
9750. -

Building site near Kelzer school 9200.
Bldg. lot St Elmo Addition 9400.
Bldg. lot 90x130 NXast. 9350.

C. H SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5938

IN AURORA (pictures). Distinctive
setting. Creek, 4 acres Willamette soil,
large house, 94950. Also 2 acres and
small house. 92000. Ph. 5128. Owner.

93250. 5 Rm. Hse, unfinished attic,
floor oil furnace, chicken hse., good lo-
cation East.

OLSON ft REEVE
945 S. Cornel. Ph. 4590. Eve. B53S

NEW 2 bdrm. home. NXart. H. W.
floors, Venetian blinds, unf. attic, nice
fireplace, connecting garage. $1,500
will handle. See MR. GOODWIN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4108. Realtors. After 8. Ph. 8715

96000. Built last summer. L. rm. Kit-
chen. 1 b. rm- - Bath. Utility room.
Unf. upstairs. Lot 223x125. Room for
4 more houses, paved: sts. Lg. garage.

CALL MR. BELL, i

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
970 S. COM"L- - ST.

EVE. PHONE j . PHONE 3793

- 7' RM. Plastered House near Rich-
mond school, 50x140 lot. 93500.

8 R. Mor. house, walking distance,
8 blks. to banks. 96000.

H. P. Grant! Realtor
529 Court St Salem

BY OWNER: $1000 dn. 8 rm. hse. V.
blinds, baserrr., auto, gas heat, garage,
lot 128x150. $6000. 1mm. pSss. Ph. 5274.

94250 buys neat 1 bdrm. hse. North
Salem.- - .I i.

3 bdrms.. llv. rmL din. rm, kitchen.
basem. and furnace. 96500.

R. A. FORKNER
1853 N. "Capitol -- F- Ph. 3031 'or T903

" $5000 OWNER LEAVING TOWN.
OFFERS NEAT CLEAN 2 BED ROOM
HOME WITH POSSESSION SOON.
LIVING R DINING H. VERY NICE
KITCHEN WITH NOOK.

SEE MR.: HOLMES
SEVERIN REALTY CO.

212 N. HIGH I TEL. 4018

8 ROOM sturdy constructed older
house, clean c ready for immediate
occupancy. Price $2850.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig

Room 2 ladd ft Both Bldg.

S4t CENTER

For Sale Used Cars

Always the BEST;
'

. For LESS ."
'..'' PQNTIACS

'
Con. Cpe. R, Jc H.

39 Con. Cpe. R ft H.
40 Torpedo Sedan. R & a
XT D. L. Sedan
-'

' , '.'- .- '.. ' FORDS "
34 D. L. Sedan

,37 D. L. Sedan i

27 D. L. Cpe. !

41 D. L. Sedan :

35 Tudor Sedan
31 Model A 5 Pass. Cpe.

-i .
: OTHERS

40 Chev. D. L. Con. Cpe.
Dodge Truck

34 Stude Diet Sdn.
33 Chev. 4 dr. Sedan

'21 Chev. Cpe.

Herrall-Owen- s Com
235 S Commercial i h. 3169

A Better Used Car at
a' Fair! Price

1941 Nash. ' Radio. Heater. Overdrive.
1941 Hudson 6. H.
1940 Chrysler 8 Pass. Conv. Radio.

- Heater. Overdrive.
1938 LaSalle. R. tc H. .

1937 Plymouth. R. & H. s
1937 Packard. H. s

1936 Ford.- - recently ; overhauled. '
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
dining. Another furnished house on
rear of lot rented for 945. Total price

io.soa. - '
C, H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5839

EXCEPTIONAL good property for
the jooney? New modern home. 2 bed-
rooms, living room and kitchen with
dinette. 2 bedrooms can be easily com-
pleted on 2nd floor-- . Floor oil furnace,
garage, lot 80x170.58. Different kinds
roses and number of different fruittrees, grapes, etc Can give immediate
possession. See us Immediately.

JACK HENNINGSEN
fit Guardian Bldg. State Finance Co.

Tl 1"closs?1home"
7 R. furnished, auto, (ax furnace.
a blks. out. Immediate possession.

GRABENHORST BROS.
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131

810.500. Income property. 3 B.rm.
English type home, fireplace. Hwd.
floors, bamt, furnace, wired for range,
garage. 1 blk. to bus. Has 3 rm. cot-
tage on lot renting for $45.00.

OLSON 8c REEVE
45 S. Coml.. Pb. 4590. Eve. 9538

$4000,-- near the Aluminum plant 3
r: old home. L. rm. Nook. 2 b. rm.

Hwd. floors. Fireplace.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO. !

970 S. COMX. ST.
Y'-P-

y?
PHONE 3793

IN CANBY. Nice 3 bdrm. weU lo-
cated home $4930. Ph. 5128. Owner, j

9 ROOM house. 2 B.R. Gas range &
water heater, $3800.00. Ph. 7819.

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

f Representatives
. Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc

San Francisco

Eastern Advertising "

. Representatives
Ward-Gri- ff ith ConUMiny, Inc"
Chicaro. New York. Detroit

ar ,. Boatoa. Atlanta
' - . Member ..

Pacifle Coast LMvisloo
Bureau of Advertising

Entered at thm Postofjiem at Salem,
Oregon cur Stexmd Class Matter. Pxb-hthe-d

eorrv mominj Except Monday.
BusiTtess offlc 215 South Commer-
cial street. -

j If You Want a
"

1
- Substantial Home j -

And nearly 1 acres of land. Northj
oil furnace, double garage, nicely;
landscaped (rounds.

- - SEE ' f ?

L. C. COONEY
BLIVEN. ALDER tN COONEY i

REALTORS - i
C30 Oregon Bldg. . Ph. 7908 ; i .

x.. Zvenlngx S9U . . .

LET Us show you ihis desirable 26
acres close in east , 5 rm. plastered
home, barn needs some repair, else,
water system, arret al acres excellent
bottom pasture. Prieed reasonable at
96500. Call Mr. Barrett . . - -

SALEM REALTY CO. -
i.Mt,- 1 "--'REALTORS i
122 New BUgh Bldg. - Phone 7980

24 ACRES, close, m. view property
for building houses.

161s acres east good soil, on paved
road, creek, no buildings. Priced to sell,

t CHAS. HUDKINS or 1

i WALTER SOCOLOFSKY 5

275 Stote St. r v f800
DUE to accident, owner will sacri-

fice 6 acres, choice- - bldg. site on
hiway. All utilities available, spring
water, cherries, walnuts, pasture, also
tractor' and plow. Ideal for chickens
or. turkeys. $3730, No dealers. Box 564
Statesman. ; j j -

t

56000. 12',t A. 4 Rm. hse, unfinished
upstairs, bsmt, wired for elec. rge,
fruit berries A-- walnuts, bam. chicken
hse, rabbit hutches. Spring Water.

, OLSON k REEVE !
945 S. rncl. ,p-,45- .Ev- -

FOR SALE or trade by owner, for
home in North Salem. 11 acres of fine
soil.: Paved road on front and rear of
property. Large chicken house, accom-
modate 1000 laying hens. Good sized
barn. One acre cherry trees, also wal-
nut and fruit trees. 2 blks from Swegle
school. Hi miles from city limits. Bus
service within two blks. Large 7 rm.
mod. home. Ph. Rt 6. Box 447

Garden Road. -on h (
' delightfulTVcre home T

$1100. 6 A. Modern 3 Brm. plas-
tered hse, bsmt, furnace, wired for
range, garage, filberts, cherries, apples,
berries, grapes, barn. On Garden Rd.;

. OLSON k REEVE . ,- f
945 S. Cornel. Ph. 4590. Eve. 933$

10 A, with eood 4 room house, uoul--
try house, garage and new barn. 4 it
mi. front Salem and only l& mi. from
Rood schooL Priced for auick sale at
$3500. : - r

D. A. FISH 477 Court Ph. 6324

Late built large living and . dinin
rooms with fireplace and H.W. floors.
2 bdrms. first floor, unfinished attic.
basement furnace: land mostly set to
young filbert trees, variety cane berry
fruits; garage, laundry room. $8950.

SALEM REALTY QOl
REALTORS

122 New Bligh Bldg. Phone 7660

Suburban
i GOOD SUBURBAN BUY 1

Good 2 bedroom home - on weU lo-
cated productive acre Northeast Salem.
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
good investment Also excellent build-
ing site. Price $3500.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

HAYESVnXE District five acres.
New 5 room, two bed room home. Hwd.
floors, auto, water system, good soil.

Mr. Gardner with
. BURT PICHA, REALTORS

337 North High Street ; Ph." $210

Your Opportunity ..

To own a fine 5 acres on paved
Turner-Suyto-n road - lust north of
Garden road 4 corners. 18 large Royal
Anne cherry trees, other - fruits, rich
sou. excellent location. home,
barn, others buildings. Plenty shade.
In ether words a good buy for $6000
-- s cash. - - f& H. ayUTOERS 231 N. High - 5838

NICE two-- bed room Cape Cod, four
yrs. old. Hwd. floors, fireplace. V acre
on Plymouth unve. S4uuu.uu.

Mr. Byrkit with - i . -

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street ' : Ph. 2210

Neat 2 bdrm. home, 4 yrs.- - old. HW
floors. wired for range, elec. water
heater, possession at. once. 14 filbert
trees, family fruit it au foes at auoo,
and only 93000 cash required.

l SALEM REALTY COMPANY
' Realtors t ' ' - '

122 New BUgh Bldg. Ph 7660-Re-s.

. ACREAGE. i':. rV-;- ?

$5000. 10 A. Nearly new S Rm. Hse,
oil neat 2 A. young erchasd, creek.
some umoer. .

OLSON at REEVE ,
945 S. ContcL . Ph. 4590. Eve. 9536

' NEW Modern house. Garden Road.
2 to 13 acres. You will like it Terms.

5 A-- Small bouse. S. 93000. terms
tike rent . . 1
H. C SxHELDS. Oreg. Bldg.' Ph. 902

f " r ' . : '.:
MODERN SPANISH STYLE"

S room home. 2 bed rooms, all In
excellent repair, with 4 acres good
subdivision land. Located oat the Hi-w-ay

at Kcizer. Has just been reduced
for quicX sale. ? , . m

"-
-

"v Pi;'.! J.f
2 A&aS VERY GOOD SOIL

Small I new home, water, lights, ga-
rage. 2 A. under cultivation, good por-
tion berries, some pasture. Located
North, foe sale at 4200.

WHO COULD ASK FOR ANYTHING
MORE? This spacious home is on
we've ail dreamed about-I- t has one
of the best views to the East that can
be obtained.- all modern conveniences.
It's yours for $1800.

COMPANY
"i 1

$6300. Home with income. Large liv-
ing room, i dining room, bedroom,
kitchen. Lot of buHt-in- s. Bath down,
withi 4 room apt. up with full bath.Apt now renting for $50.00 per month.
Also full bamt' with sawdust furnace.
Good location. block off State St
R. i E.: Meredith, Realtor

ATTRACTIVE home Just remodeled,
lot 75x150. Kingwood Heights. 2 blocks
to bus. Pre-w-ar value at 93500. Ph.M13

98700 A B.R. Home. North. Hdw.
floors, fireplace, bsm't, furnace, wired
for range, garage, filberts k walnuts.

OLSON & REEVE i

945 S. ComU Phone 4590. Eve. 9536

$4200. On Lana Ave. H Acre with
4 room mod. house.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
315S P. Road Phone 44S3

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Suburban view home. Loc. W. Sa-

lem, l bdrm., L.R Kit, Bath, Bsmt
Garage, Good condition. $3100. Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
'V Exclusive Listings Only

765 S. Commercial f Ph. S389

$25002 B R. Hse, older type. See
this lf you want a place to remodel.

OLSON It REEVE
945 S. Coml. Phone 4590. Eve. 9538

OWNER I OFFERS
$500 Discount

- If Sold This Week
8 rooms. 1 yr. old home. N. Salem.

L.R. Dinette, 2 bj mod. kit Laundry
R. Elec. hot water heater. Comb, show-
er 8c .tub. ; Finished upstairs. Ven,
blinds.. AU hdwd firs. Rock wool In-

sulated. Outside fireplace. Lg, garage.
Nice law with flowers. Lg. lot 96850.
Ph. 21554.; ! !!.';- - if

$6500. House. 2 lots. LR, DR., K. and
3 Brm, fireplace,''' wired for range,
Bsmt, furnace. Dbl. garage, Close to
Capital and Schools.

OLSON It REEVE
945 S. Comci. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

OWNER leavinjcf town: 9 rms. and
bath.' New carpets and linoleum, 2
large lots with beautiful shrubs. Back
yard fenced. dbL garage. Choice loca-
tion. Ph. 9963. u If

ct prJy
Plumbing

BOWEN BROS, plumbing and Heat-
ing. 359 N. Com l. Ph. 7215. js

Rugs & Uphol. Cleaned

RUGS and phoL cleaned. Ph. 6831,

Shpe Repairing
Stubblefield Shoe Repairing. 158 S.

Com'L Shoes shined, cleaned. Ac dyed.

Sand; and Gravel
SAND, gravel, crushed rock, ready

mixed concrete. IWalung Sand and
Gravel Ph '8961 I

Sewing Machine Repairing
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